

2005 A	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
Blok Julia <i>TV 1861 Ingolstadt</i>								
Stochkute Zhemyna <i>Amber Fairy, Klaipeda</i>	6,050	7,700		4,650	7,350		25,750	(1)
	13,750		(1)	12,000		(3)		
Leontieva Katerina <i>Sportschule KFTU Kharkiv</i>	5,200	7,100		5,100	7,750		25,150	(2)
	12,300		(3)	12,850		(1)		
Turpel Sophie <i>Rhythmo- Cats</i>	5,300	7,450		5,250	6,650		24,650	(3)
	12,750		(2)	11,900		(4)		
Chiariello Livia <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	4,150	6,850		4,800	7,850		23,650	(4)
	11,000		(5)	12,650		(2)		
Amstutz Axelle <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	3,800	7,300		4,600	7,150		22,850	(5)
	11,100		(4)	11,750		(5)		
Dondik Irina <i>Rostov/Don ,Sportschule 35</i>	4,200	6,700		4,600	7,100		22,600	(6)
	10,900		(6)	11,700		(17)		
Hofer Analena <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	2,750	7,750		3,850	6,900		21,250	(7)
	10,500		(7)	10,750		(7)		
Pietruska Lea <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg e. V.</i>	3,400	6,500		3,300	6,750		19,950	(8)
	9,900		(8)	10,050		(10)		
Schoening Francine <i>SKC Tabea Halle</i>	3,150	6,350		3,250	7,050		19,800	(9)
	9,500		(9)	10,300		(8)		
Tschernych Katja <i>TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen</i>	3,250	5,600		3,300	6,350		18,500	(10)
	8,850		(10)	9,650		(12)		
Gindea Antonia <i>SC Potsdam e. V.</i>	3,050	5,550		3,550	6,200		18,350	(11)
	8,600		(11)	9,750		(11)		
Graf Alisa <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg e. V.</i>	2,450	5,400		3,600	6,500		17,950	(12)
	7,850		(12)	10,100		(9)		
Bauer Valerie <i>SKC Tabea Halle</i>	2,300	4,400	0,900	2,500	6,500		14,800	(13)
	5,800		(13)	9,000		(13)		